Do not detach	this portion	
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing true copy of the original document.  David Toren  Name of Person Signing  David Toren  Name of Person Signing	ALEVANCER/ CLUCK FEINCHUKLYNE 10 ature  Total nu sheet, a	Date  The pages including cover attachments, and document: 2
Do not use	this space	8: 06 ECTION
City: NEW YORK State: N.Y. Zip: 10019	8. Deposit account number (Attach duplicate copy of deposit account)	
Name: David Toren Internal Address: SIDLEY AUSTIN BROWN & WOOD LLP Street Address: 787 Seventh Avenue		)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applic registrations involved	ations and1
Additional numbers att	ached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers:  A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/828,471	Trademark registra	tion No.(s)
Execution Date: November 27, 2001	1	(es) attached?Yes _X N
Assignment         Merger           Security Agreement         X_ Change of Name           Other	Other  If Assignee is not domiciled in the representative designation is attach (Designation must be separate docume	United States, a domestic ed:Yes _X_ No
Yes X No  Nature of conveyance:	AssociationGeneral PartnershipLimited PartnershipX Corporation-State	
Individual(s)  General Partnership  X Corporation-State Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address:  Street Address: Ernst-Sa 97424 Sc  Individual(s) citizens	hweinfurt, Germany
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Mannesmann Sachs Aktiengeslischaft	_102473545 Name: <b>ZF Sachs AG</b>	iving party(ies)
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tradema:		documents or copy thereo
DT-3108 RECORDATI TRAJ	06-16-2003	. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER ent and Trademark Offi

TRADEMARK **REEL: 002756 FRAME: 0819** 

## SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

**EFFECTIVE** 

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 06/12/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002756 FRAME: 0820